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Relationship Management Team Recruitment Policies

INTERVIEWS

Interviews for full-time 
positions begin 
October 1, 2020.

Interviews for investment 
banking summer 
internships begin 
January 6, 2021.

Interviews for summer 
internships in all other 
industries and functions, 
as well as second-round 
interviews for investment 
banking roles, begin 
January 11, 2021.

OFFERS

Full-time offers must 
remain open until 
November 13, 2020 or 
four weeks from receipt 
of written offer, whichever 
comes later.

Summer internship offers 
may be extended after 
5:00 p.m. on January 13, 
2021. 

Offers must remain open 
until February 12, 2021 or 
three weeks from receipt 
of written offer, whichever 
comes later.

Monday, July 27
Job descriptions due for interviews

Wednesday, September 2
First day of fall classes

Early September
Resumes for students seeking 
full-time opportunities available

Monday, September 14
Presentations begin for full-time 
opportunities

Monday, September 28
Yom Kippur - No classes

Tuesday, September 29
Joint presentations begin for full-
time and summer internship 
opportunities

Early - Mid October
Resumes for students seeking 
summer internships available

Thursday, October 1
Interviews begin for full-time 
opportunities

Monday, October 12
Presentations begin for summer 
internship opportunities

Friday, November 13
Earliest deadline for full-time 
offer decisions

Monday, December 14
Final exams begin

Friday, December 18
Winter break begins

Wednesday, January 6
First-round interviews begin for 
investment banking summer 
internships

Monday, January 11
First-round interviews begin for 
internships in all other functions

Second-round interviews begin for 
investment banking internships

Wednesday, January 13
Summer internship offers may be 
extended after 5:00 p.m.

Monday, February 1
First day of Spring classes

Friday, February 12
Earliest deadline for summer 
internship offer decisions

2020 2021

Lucas Weals
Team Assistant 

lweals@stern.nyu.edu
(212) 998-0946

Industries: Entertainment, 
Media & Sports

Contact for job postings

CHANGE. DARE IT. DREAM IT. DRIVE IT.


